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Fiber Ethernet Switch
10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-X
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* SXSFP &N A - FEXR 1.25G - XK 850nm~1300nm - FEE#E 550m/2km
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DJS-G2M0850-550 1.25G 850nm 550m LC Ei2ts
DJS-G251310-20 1.25G 1310nm 20km LC &R EE
DJS-G251310-40 1.25G 1310nm 40km LC &R EE
DJS-G251550-60 1.25G 1550nm 60km LC &R EE
DJS-G251550-80 1.25G 1550nm 80km LC &R EE
DJS-G251550-100 1.25G 1550nm 100km LC &R EE
DJS-G251550-120 1.25G 1550nm 120km LC &R EE
DJS-G1S1315-20A 1.25G 1310nm/1550nm 20km LC BB
DJS-G1S1513-20B 1.25G 1550nm/1310nm 20km LC B
DJS-G1S1315-40A 1.25G 1310nm/1550nm 40km LC BBt
DJS-G1S1513-40B 1.25G 1550nm/1310nm 40km LC BB
DJS-G1S1315-60A 1.25G 1310nm/1550nm 60km LC BBt
DJS-G1S1513-60B 1.25G 1550nm/1310nm 60km LC BB
DJS-G1S1415-80A 1.25G 1490nm/1550nm 80km LC B
DJS-G1S1514-80B 1.25G 1550nm/1490nm 80km LC BBt
DJS-G1S1415-100A 1.25G 1490nm/1550nm 100km LC BB
DJS-G151514-100B 1.25G 1550nm/1490nm 100km LC B
DJS-G1S1415-120A 1.25G 1490nm/1550nm 120km LC BB
DJS-G151514-120B 1.25G 1550nm/1490nm 120km LC B
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